Case No.# 2023-1	19 Prop	erty Owner_ <sup>Jam</sup>	nes & Diane Fol	Isom	
Property ID 1-140-	350				
1) Assessor's D	ecision				
Land	I	Improvements	Personal/Pr	operty	Total
FROM\$_30,000	\$ <u>19</u>	,600	\$	\$	49,600
го \$ <u>30,000</u>	<u> </u>	The Management of the State of	\$		\$30,000
Assessor's reason	for decision:				
In accordance with	n your request v	we have reviewe	ed your appeal	form statir	ng your concerns
regarding the valu	e of your prope	erty and the incre	ease in the asse	essed val	ue of the property
After reviewing yo	ur appeal - trail	er is gone, lot is	vacant. Values	adjusted	l accordingly.
	Martine Onek	ulie 5/46	/2022		
	Martins Onski		/2023		
Date Received	Martins Onski Decision Made		/2023		
		By Date	/2023	Da	ate Notified
	Decision Made	By Date	/2023  Email	Da	ate Notified
2) Mail	Decision Made	By Date			ate Notified
Mail Telephone	Decision Made Date Notin	By Date	Email In Persor		
Mail Telephone	Decision Made Date Notin	By Date	Email In Persor		ate Notified vithdraw my appe
Mail Telephone I ACCEPT t	Decision Made Date Noti	By Date fied decision in Blocassessor's decis	Email In Persor k 1 above and	hereby w	
Mail Telephone I ACCEPT t I DO NOT A to the Boa	Date Noting 5/12/2023  The Assessor's of ACCEPT THE aird of Equalization	By Date fied decision in Blocassessor's decis	Email In Persor k 1 above and	hereby w	rithdraw my appe
Mail Telephone I ACCEPT t	Decision Made   Date Notin  5/12/2023  he Assessor's of ACCEPT THE and of Equalization	By Date  fied  decision in Blocassessor's decision.	Email In Persor k 1 above and	hereby w	rithdraw my appe

CLK106